Radball SM 2024 NLB
Spielplan Final-Qualifikation

SWiss iNndoor &
uniecyeling®

Spielort:  Mosnang Kategorie: NLB

Radballhalle
Gruppe: 1-3
Spieltag: Samstag, 27. April 24 Zeit: 12.00 Uhr
Mannschaften
Altdorf 3 3 Zotter Claudio Baumann Matteo
Mohlin 1 3 Degen Yosuke Fischler Simon
Mosnang 4 3 Burge Mirco Fischbacher Sandro
Mosnang 1 1 Schnellmann Joel Breitenmoser Ralf
Mosnang 2 1 Signer Ueli Eggenberger Yannick
Oftringen 1 Eggen Mathias Niklaus Samuel
Spielplan:
1. Mosnang 1 Mosnang 2
2. Altdorf 3 Mosnang 4
3. Mobhlin 1 Oftringen
4. Altdorf 3 Mosnang 2
5. Mohlin 1 Mosnang 1
6. Moshang 4 Oftringen
7. Altdorf 3 Mosnang 1
8. Mohlin 1 Mosnang 2
9. Mosnang 4 Mosnang 1
10. Altdorf 3 Oftringen
11. Mosnang 4 Mosnang 2
12. Altdorf 3 Mohlin 1
Rangliste Spiele / Punkte
1
2
3
4
5
6
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